Benjamin Biscuit Club Application

Phone #2 Z	ip code	
ztate Z	ip code	
_Breed	Co	lor
Spayed or Neutered	l <u>yes/no</u> We	eight
	_	
	<u>-</u>	
Breed	Colo	or
Spaved or Neutered vo	es/no Weig	ght
		· ——
	BreedSpayed or NeuteredBreedBreedSpayed or Neutered years	Breed Co

Does your dog have any behavioral or emotional issues we should be aware of? (Such as fear or aggression with people or other dogs, escape artist, separation anxiety, possessive over toys or food)

Benjamin Biscuit Club Agreement – Waiver

I, The Client, authorize Benjamin Biscuit Club to perform pet care services for my dog. I (we) agree to hold Benjamin Biscuit Club, its members, directors, officers, agents and the owner or lesser of business premises and any employees of aforementioned parties harmless from any claim for loss or injury which maybe alleged to have been caused directly or indirectly to any person or thing by the act of my dog, and I (we) personally assume all responsibility and liability for any such claim. Further, I (we) agree to hold the aforementioned parties harmless from any claim for loss of my dog by disappearance, theft, death or otherwise, and from any claim to damage or injury to the dog, whether such loss, disappearance, theft, damage or injury be caused or alleged to be caused by the negligence of the organization or any of the parties of aforementioned, or by the negligence of the person, or any other cause or causes I (we) assume the sole responsibility for and agree to indemnify and save the aforementioned parties harmless from any and all loss and expense, (including legal fees), by reason of the liability imposed by law or persons, including myself (ourselves) upon any of the aforementioned parties for damage because of bodily injuries, including myself (ourselves), howsoever such injuries, death damage to property may be caused, and whether or not the same may have been caused or alleged to have been caused by the negligence of the aforementioned parties or any of their employees, agents, trainers or any other persons. I (we) hereby waive any claim for punitive damages against Benjamin Biscuit Club, or its representatives. I certify that I am the actual owner of the dog(s) in this agreement, or that I am the duly authorized agent of the actual owner. I agree to meet all the financial requirements, to pay full price for all pet services provided, and I understand that prices are subject to change.

I understand and agree that my dog(s) will at all times while attending Benjamin Biscuit Club have current vaccination and license status. I further understand that even if my dog is vaccinated for Bordetella (Kennel Cough) there is a chance that my dog can still contract Kennel Cough. I agree that I will NOT hold Benjamin Biscuit Club responsible if my dog(s) contracts Kennel Cough. I understand that having my dog in the company and environment of other dogs may involve risks regarding the contraction of illness. I understand that even regular vaccinations cannot completely guard against illness and disease, and that Benjamin Biscuit Club cannot in any way prevent, nor are they responsible for, any illness that my dog might contract.

I understand that there are risks inherent in having my dog stay in an environment where the dogs are not kept in cages and are around other dogs and people. I understand that it is not always possible for Benjamin Biscuit Club to prevent injuries that may occur. Dog play is monitored by Benjamin Biscuit Club to avoid injury, but scratches, punctures, torn ligaments, etc., may occur despite supervision. I understand and agree that Benjamin Biscuit Club, its employees, staff or volunteers, will not be liable for any illness, injury, death and/or escape of my dog. I acknowledge that Benjamin Biscuit Club, its employees, staff or volunteers will take such actions as are reasonable to minimize these risks. I will be responsible for the actions of my dog if it causes any damage whatsoever, including but not limited to damage or injury to other dogs, people or objects while in the care of Benjamin Biscuit Club. I further understand and agree that my dog will have access to a fenced outside area and I agree to assume full liability if my dog escapes.

I warrant that my dog(s) is/are suitable to be in the care of Benjamin Biscuit Club and is/are in good health and have not harmed, shown aggression or exhibited any threatening behavior towards any person or other dog. My dog is obedient and capable of following instructions. I will immediately advise Benjamin Biscuit Club of any problems with my dog that could affect its behavior, health or suitability for a communal living environment and play activities.

I represent and warrant that I have fully disclosed any history which my pet(s) may have of aggression, biting or causing other injury or damage to person, other animals or property, and I understand that Benjamin Biscuit Club reserves the right to refuse service as a result thereof. Client will be liable for medical care expenses and damages that result from an animal bite. I further understand and agree that Benjamin Biscuit Club and their staff will not be liable for any problem(s) that develop, and I hereby release them of any liability of any kind arising from my dog's attendance and participation at Benjamin Biscuit Club.

I further understand that if my dog(s) is/are not picked up by the end of Benjamin Biscuit Club regular business day, then I hereby expressly authorize Benjamin Biscuit Club to take whatever action is deemed necessary for the continuing care of my dog(s) and I agree and promise to pay to Benjamin Biscuit Club all costs of continuing such care upon demand by Benjamin Biscuit Club. Further, I understand that if I do not pick up my dog(s) as scheduled, Benjamin Biscuit Club shall be authorized to proceed according to Florida Statute for dog abandonment.

I further understand and expressly agree that each and every of the foregoing provisions contained in all paragraphs above shall be in force and effect and shall apply to each and every occasion on which I deposit my dog(s) with Benjamin Biscuit Club for daycare, boarding, and grooming, as the case may be; and that this Agreement shall remain in full force and effect as between the parties until and unless otherwise cancelled or superseded by a writing signed by the parties.

This service contract shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the internal laws of the State of Florida applicable to contracts to be performed wholly within the State, without giving effect to the law or conflicts of laws applied thereby.

My signature on this document indicates that I hereby certify that I have read and understand these rules and regulations set forth above in this Agreement, and each of its terms and conditions, and agree to abide and be bound by these rules and regulations.				
Agreed and accepted thisday of	. 20			
Owners signature:				
Veterinary Treatment Agreement				
In the event of illness or injury, I authorize I the most suitable by Benjamin Biscuit Club, i Biscuit Club deem it advisable.				
If they cannot reach me, Benjamin Biscuit C go ahead with any form of treatment recomm release Benjamin Biscuit Club from all liabil and expense. I agree to reimburse Benjamin as well as any expenses incurred for any other financial responsibility for any and all expenses	nended by the vet, and I agree to pay for lities related to transportation, treatmen Biscuit Club for any additional fees for er unexpected veterinary, food or other	or all such care. I hereby nt, prescribed medications r tending to emergency care		

In addition. Thereby give my consent for any veterinarian to provide medical information to Benjamin Biscuit.

Club and its representatives.	termarian to provide medical information to Benjamin Bisc
•	
Signature	